300 M Hurdles
Loomis, Ashley

3200 M Relay
Conner, Steph
Retterath, Jill
Leingang, Jenna
Cahoon, Tascha

Total Time

100 M Dash
Bodine, Joy
Lindemann, Terri
Lindseth, Nicole
Parker, Rachelle
Vanlnwagen, Tara
Zeller, Allison

800 M Relay
Bodine, Joy
Sperle, Andrea
Sigman, Jaime
Loomis, Ashley
Total Time

1600 M Run
Retterath, Jill

400 M Relay
Bodine, Joy
Sperle, Andrea
Sigman, Jaime
Loomis, Ashley
Total Time

400 M Dash
Cahoon, Tascha
Conner, Steph
Leingang, Jenna
Lindemann, Terri
Lindseth, Nicole
Parker, Rachelle
Vanlnwagen, Tara
Zeller, Allison

100 M Hurdles
Loomis, Ashley
Sperle, Andrea

Garrison JH Track & Field Meet
7 & 8th Girls

Time
57.73

Time
2.59.70
3.29.47
3.31.52
2.57.81

12.58.50

Time
15.51
17.3
16.93
16.12
16.24
15.83

Time

2.06.80

Time
7.36.59

Time

59.19

Time
1.11.50
1.14.80
1.20.90
1.25.68
1.18.37
1.23.12
1.22.49
1.17.20

Time
19.64
19.78

Place
3rd

Place

1st

Place

Place

3rd

Place
3rd

Place

1st

Place
1st
4th

Place
3rd
5th

800 M Run
Cahoon, Tascha
Conner, Steph
Leingang, Jenna

200 M Dash
Lindemann, Terri
Lindseth, Nicole
Parker, Rachelle
Sigman, Jaime
Vanlnwagen, Tara
Zeller, Allison

1600 M Relay
Conner, Steph
Cahoon, Tascha
Bodine, Joy
Sigman, Jaime

Total Time

Long Jump
Sperle, Andrea

Discus
Haga, Lindsey

Shot Put
Haga, Lindsey

Team Points

May

Time
2.52.83
2.56.92
3.11.80

Time
36.38
35-19
34-35
29.47
34-34
34.2

Time
1.19.09
1.15.82
1.17.66
1.14.45
5.07.02

Distance
11V 1”

Distance

63'7

Distance

24' 2

118

15th

Place
and
3rd
7th

Place

1st

Place

1st

Place
5th

Place
4th

Place
1st



300 M Hurdles
Clarys. Austin
Olson, Blake
Speidel, Nate

3200 M Relay
Wallender, Paul
Miller, Derrick
Sargent, Ben
Speidel, Andy

Total Time

100 M Dash
Clarys. Austin
Crouse, Casey
Hoff, Chad
Meissner, Josh
Wallender, Paul
Wimer, Dustin

800 M Relay
Ganske, Danny
Crouse, Casey
Olson, Blake
Bosch, Dustin

Total Time

1600 M Run
Dinkins, Blake
Lange, Jared

400 M Relay
Ganske, Danny
Crouse, Casey
Speidel, Nate
Wimer, Dustin

Total Time

400 M Dash
Crouse, Casey
Ganske, Danny
Hoff, Chad
Meissner, Josh
Sargent, Ben
Speidel, Andy
Wimer, Dustin

110 M Hurdles
Clarys. Austin
Olson, Blake
Speidel, Nate

Garrison JH Track & Field Meet

Time

56.43

46.03
51.5

Time
2.34.92
2.52.25
2.43.66
2.28.25

10.39.08

Time
14.83
12.76
15.43
12.61
13.38
12.66

Time

1.47.41

Time
6.15.01
5.21.84

Time

52.72

Time
1.00.69
1.01.53
1.19.67
1.01.53
1.12.01
1.02.64

59.53

Time
20.46
17.82
19.95

7 & 8th Boys
Place 800 M Run
7th Dinkins, Blake
1st Lange, Jared
5th Miller, Derrick
Sargent, Ben
Place Speidel, Andy
Wolf, Danny
200 M Dash
Clarys, Austin
1st Ganske, Danny
Hoff, Chad
Place Meissner, Josh
Wallender, Paul
3rd
1600 M Relay
1st Olson, Blake
6th Lange, Jared
ond Wimer, Dustin
Meissner, Josh
Place Total Time
High Jump
Bosch, Dustin
1st Long Jump
Bosch, Dustin
Place Speidel, Nate
4th
1st Triple Jump
Bosch, Dustin
Place Speidel, Nate
Wallender, Paul
Discus
Chase, John
1st Lange, Jared
Wolf, Danny
Place
3rd Shot Put
5th Chase, John
Wolf, Danny
6th
8th Team Points
1st
Place
8th
1st
5th

May
Time
2.51.00
2.23.38
2.47.00
2.43.34
2.35.20
3.21.51

Time
31.32
27.45
32.72
26.55
26.47

Time
1.02.52
1.02.29
1.03.34
1.03.85

4.12.00

Height
5| O"

Distance
16V 0”
13| 5.5"

Distance
36| Oll
28'10.5"
29'10.5"

Distance
91| 1"
86' 11"
95| 11"

Distance
28' 7"

rn

319

15th
Place

1st

7th
5th

Place
7th
5th

4th
3rd

Place

1st

Place
1st

Place
1st
3rd

Place
1st
3rd
2nd

Place
4th
5th
3rd

Place
7th
4th
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