Garrison JH Track & Field Meet 7 & 8th Girls May 15th

		,		3	0
300 M Hurdles	Time	Place	800 M Run	Time	Place
Loomis, Ashley	57.73	3rd	Cahoon, Tascha	2.52.83	2nd
			Conner, Steph	2.56.92	3rd
3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Leingang, Jenna	3.11.80	7th
Conner, Steph	2.59.70				
Retterath, Jill	3.29.47		200 M Dash	Time	Place
Leingang, Jenna	3.31.52		Lindemann, Terri	36.38	
Cahoon, Tascha	2.57.81		Lindseth, Nicole	35.19	
Total Time	12.58.50	1st	Parker, Rachelle	34.35	
			Sigman, Jaime	29.47	1st
100 M Dash	Time	Place	VanInwagen, Tara	34.34	
Bodine, Joy	15.51		Zeller, Allison	34.2	
Lindemann, Terri	17.3				
Lindseth, Nicole	16.93		1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Parker, Rachelle	16.12		Conner, Steph	1.19.09	
VanInwagen, Tara	16.24		Cahoon, Tascha	1.15.82	
Zeller, Allison	15.83		Bodine, Joy	1.17.66	
			Sigman, Jaime	1.14.45	
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Total Time	5.07.02	1st
Bodine, Joy					
Sperle, Andrea			Long Jump	Distance	Place
Sigman, Jaime			Sperle, Andrea	11' 1"	5th
Loomis, Ashley					
Total Time	2.06.80	3rd	Discus	Distance	Place
			Haga, Lindsey	63' 7"	4th
1600 M Run	Time	Place			
Retterath, Jill	7.36.59	3rd	Shot Put	Distance	Place
			Haga, Lindsey	24' 2"	ıst
400 M Relay	Time	Place			
Bodine, Joy					
Sperle, Andrea			Team Points	118	?
Sigman, Jaime					
Loomis, Ashley					
Total Time	59.19	1st			
400 M Dash	Time	Place			
Cahoon, Tascha	1.11.50	ıst			
Conner, Steph	1.14.80	4th			
Leingang, Jenna	1.20.90				
Lindemann, Terri	1.25.68				
Lindseth, Nicole	1.18.37				
Parker, Rachelle	1.23.12				
VanInwagen, Tara	1.22.49				
Zeller, Allison	1.17.20				
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Loomis, Ashley	19.64	3rd			
Sperle, Andrea	19.78	5th			
* *	- /	•			

Garrison JH Track & Field Meet 7 & 8th Boys

May 15th

		, 52 0		2,2009	-0
300 M Hurdles	Time	Place	800 M Run	Time	Place
Clarys. Austin	56.43	7th	Dinkins, Blake	2.51.00	
Olson, Blake	46.03	1st	Lange, Jared	2.23.38	ıst
Speidel, Nate	51.5	5th	Miller, Derrick	2.47.00	
			Sargent, Ben	2.43.34	7th
3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Speidel, Andy	2.35.20	5th
Wallender, Paul	2.34.92		Wolf, Danny	3.21.51	
Miller, Derrick	2.52.25				
Sargent, Ben	2.43.66		200 M Dash	Time	Place
Speidel, Andy	2.28.25		Clarys, Austin	31.32	7th
Total Time	10.39.08	1st	Ganske, Danny	27.45	5th
			Hoff, Chad	32.72	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Meissner, Josh	26.55	4th
Clarys. Austin	14.83		Wallender, Paul	26.47	3rd
Crouse, Casey	12.76	3rd			
Hoff, Chad	15.43		1600 M Relay	Time	Place
Meissner, Josh	12.61	1st	Olson, Blake	1.02.52	
Wallender, Paul	13.38	6th	Lange, Jared	1.02.29	
Wimer, Dustin	12.66	2nd	Wimer, Dustin	1.03.34	
			Meissner, Josh	1.03.85	
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Total Time	4.12.00	1st
Ganske, Danny					
Crouse, Casey			High Jump	Height	Place
Olson, Blake			Bosch, Dustin	5' o"	1st
Bosch, Dustin					
Total Time	1.47.41	1st	Long Jump	Distance	Place
			Bosch, Dustin	16' o"	ıst
1600 M Run	Time	Place	Speidel, Nate	13' 5.5"	3rd
Dinkins, Blake	6.15.01	4th			
Lange, Jared	5.21.84	1st	Triple Jump	Distance	Place
			Bosch, Dustin	36' o"	1st
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Speidel, Nate	28' 10.5"	3rd
Ganske, Danny			Wallender, Paul	29' 10.5"	2nd
Crouse, Casey					
Speidel, Nate			Discus	Distance	Place
Wimer, Dustin			Chase, John	91' 1"	4th
Total Time	52.72	1st	Lange, Jared	86' 11"	5th
			Wolf, Danny	95' 11"	3rd
400 M Dash	Time	Place			
Crouse, Casey	1.00.69	3rd	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Ganske, Danny	1.01.53	5th	Chase, John	28' 7"	7th
Hoff, Chad	1.19.67		Wolf, Danny	31' 9"	4th
Meissner, Josh	1.01.53	6th			
Sargent, Ben	1.12.91				
Speidel, Andy	1.02.64	8th	Team Points	242	;
Wimer, Dustin	59.53	1st			
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Clarys. Austin	20.46	8th			
Olson, Blake	17.82	ıst			
Speidel, Nate	19.95	5th			